SF-6M5 5W 260x210x17 52*17.33/3*12 0.7 0.29 17.5 0.31 21.08
SF-6M10 10W 250x360x17 78*22.28/4*9 1.2 0.56 17.8 0.61 21.85
SF-6M20 20W 485x360x20 156*22.28/2*18 2.3 1.12 17.8 1.21 21.84
SF-6M30 30W 430x545x25 125*41.6/4*9 2.5 1.69 17.8 1.82 21.85
SF-6M40 40W 410x670x25 156*39/4*9 3.2 2.25 17.8 2.43 21.98
SF-6M50 50W 540x670x25 156*52/4*9 4 2.81 17.8 3.03 22.03
SF-6M60 60W 540x670x25 156*52/4*9 5.4 3.37 17.8 3.64 22.03
SF-6M70 70W 780x670x30 156*78/4*9 6.6 3.89 18 4.2 22.03
SF-6M80 80W 780x670x30 156*78/4*9 6.6 4.44 18 4.8 22.03
SF-6M90 90W 1200x540x35 125*125/4*9 8 5 18 5.4 22.03
SF-6M100 100W 1200x540x35 125*125/4*9 8 5.47 18.27 5.91 22.03
SF-6M100 100W 1020x670x35 156*104/4*9 8 5.47 18.27 5.91 22.03
SF-6M110 110w 1020x670x35 156*52/4*18 10 6.02 18.27 6.5 22.03
SF-6M120 120w 1020x670x35 156*52/4*18 10 6.57 18.27 7.09 22.03
SF-6M130 130w 1480x670x35 156*52/4*18 10 7.1 18.3 7.67 22.03
SF-6M140 140w 1480x670x35 156*52/4*18 10 7.65 18.3 8.26 22.03
SF-6M150 150w 1480x680x35 156*156/4*9 12 8.2 18.3 8.85 22.04
SF-6M160 160w 1480x680x35 156*156/4*9 12 8.74 18.3 9.44 22.04
SF-6M170 170w 1480x680x35 156*156/4*9 12 9.29 18.3 10.03 22.04
SF-6M180 180w 1480x680x35 156*156/4*9 12 9.84 18.3 10.62 22.04
Small solar panel -Monocrystalline silicon
Zhejiang Shinefar Solar Power Co.,Ltd
MAX
POWER
DIMENSION
（mm）
CELL TYPE
WEIGHT
(kg)
Imp(A) Voc(V)Vmp (v) ISC (A)
MODULE
NO.